

| | | | | ENGINEER'S EOC | | Davis Concrete Construction Company | | Lindahl Brothers Inc. | | Gallagher Asphalt Corporation | |
|-----|---|------|----------|----------------|-------------|-------------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------|-------------|-------------------------------|-------------|
| No. | Items | Unit | Quantity | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost |
| 1 | Curb (Special) Removal and Replacement | Foot | 900 | \$76.00 | \$68,400.00 | \$66.50 | \$59,850.00 | \$63.00 | \$56,700.00 | \$91.00 | \$81,900.00 |
| 2 | Driveway Pavement Removal, Special | SqYd | 380 | \$38.00 | \$14,440.00 | \$25.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$36.75 | \$13,965.00 | \$40.00 | \$15,200.00 |
| 3 | Sidewalk Removal | SqFt | 215 | \$6.00 | \$1,290.00 | \$4.00 | \$860.00 | \$2.00 | \$430.00 | \$4.50 | \$967.50 |
| 4 | Hot Mix Asphalt Removal, Variable Depth | SqYd | 3,900 | \$7.50 | \$29,250.00 | \$6.60 | \$25,740.00 | \$5.75 | \$22,425.00 | \$8.00 | \$31,200.00 |
| 5 | Preparation of Base | SqYd | 3,900 | \$2.00 | \$7,800.00 | \$1.50 | \$5,850.00 | \$1.25 | \$4,875.00 | \$2.50 | \$9,750.00 |
| 6 | Earth Excavation | CuYd | 90 | \$80.00 | \$7,200.00 | \$75.00 | \$6,750.00 | \$56.00 | \$5,040.00 | \$71.00 | \$6,390.00 |
| 7 | Aggregate Base Course, Type B, CA-6 | Ton | 220 | \$22.00 | \$4,840.00 | \$42.00 | \$9,240.00 | \$25.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$48.00 | \$10,560.00 |
| 8 | Geotechnical Fabric for Stabilization | SqYd | 235 | \$3.00 | \$705.00 | \$4.00 | \$940.00 | \$2.25 | \$528.75 | \$2.50 | \$587.50 |
| 9 | Frames and Grates to be Adjusted | Each | 15 | \$650.00 | \$9,750.00 | \$350.00 | \$5,250.00 | \$450.00 | \$6,750.00 | \$500.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| 10 | Frames and Grates, Type 1 | Each | 15 | \$600.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$350.00 | \$5,250.00 | \$465.00 | \$6,975.00 | \$515.00 | \$7,725.00 |
| 11 | Structure to be Reconstructed | Each | 2 | \$3,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$1,650.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$1,825.00 | \$3,650.00 |
| 12 | Catch Basin to be Cleaned | Each | 10 | \$500.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$450.00 | \$4,500.00 |
| 13 | Manhole, Type A, 4' Dia., Ty 1 Fr, Closed Lid | Each | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$11,650.00 | \$11,650.00 | \$12,900.00 | \$12,900.00 |
| 14 | Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5" | SqFt | 215 | \$17.00 | \$3,655.00 | \$13.00 | \$2,795.00 | \$12.00 | \$2,580.00 | \$11.00 | \$2,365.00 |
| 15 | Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7" | SqYd | 50 | \$125.00 | \$6,250.00 | \$100.00 | \$5,000.00 | \$110.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$135.00 | \$6,750.00 |
| 16 | Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat) | Lbs | 1,700 | \$1.00 | \$1,700.00 | \$0.05 | \$85.00 | \$0.01 | \$17.00 | \$0.01 | \$17.00 |
| 17 | Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 2-1/2" | Ton | 750 | \$98.00 | \$73,500.00 | \$92.00 | \$69,000.00 | \$85.00 | \$63,750.00 | \$84.00 | \$63,000.00 |
| 18 | Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1-1/2" | Ton | 350 | \$102.00 | \$35,700.00 | \$101.25 | \$35,437.50 | \$95.00 | \$33,250.00 | \$109.00 | \$38,150.00 |
| 19 | Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing, 3" | SqYd | 330 | \$45.00 | \$14,850.00 | \$40.35 | \$13,315.50 | \$33.75 | \$11,137.50 | \$85.00 | \$28,050.00 |
| 20 | Hot-Mix Asphalt Base Course, 8" | SqYd | 235 | \$60.00 | \$14,100.00 | \$51.00 | \$11,985.00 | \$48.00 | \$11,280.00 | \$50.00 | \$11,750.00 |
| 21 | Sodding | SqYd | 350 | \$28.00 | \$9,800.00 | \$16.00 | \$5,600.00 | \$28.00 | \$9,800.00 | \$30.00 | \$10,500.00 |
| 22 | Special Landscape Restoration | SqYd | 10 | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$250.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$277.00 | \$2,770.00 |
| 23 | Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White) - Line 6" | Foot | 130 | \$30.00 | \$3,900.00 | \$31.00 | \$4,030.00 | \$30.50 | \$3,965.00 | \$34.00 | \$4,420.00 |
| 24 | Uncontaminated Soil Certification | L.S. | 1 | \$4,500.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,563.00 | \$3,563.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$5,500.00 |
| 25 | Removal and Disposal of Regulated Substances | CuYd | 15 | \$115.00 | \$1,725.00 | \$20.00 | \$300.00 | \$115.00 | \$1,725.00 | \$141.00 | \$2,115.00 |
| 26 | Inlet Filter | Each | 10 | \$250.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$20.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$225.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| 27 | Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701501 | L.S. | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$18,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 |
| 28 | Traffic Control and Protection Standard 701801 | L.S. | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| 29 | Detectable Warning | SqFt | 20 | \$65.00 | \$1,300.00 | \$40.00 | \$800.00 | \$40.00 | \$800.00 | \$28.00 | \$560.00 |
| | TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID | | | \$370,155.00 | | \$306,728.00 | | \$312,506.25 | | \$383,227.00 | |